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PROGRAM OVERVIEW 
 

 

 

 

 

FIRST DAY: F R I D A Y (October 5, 2012) 
 

8
00 

-10
00

 REGISTRATION 
 

 

10
00

OPENING CEREMONY, GREETINGS 

(CONGRESS HALL) 
 

 

10
40

 PLENARY SESSION 

 

 

12
00 

EXHIBITION OPENING 

 

 

12
10 

LUNCH 

 

13
00

- 16
30

 SESSIONS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 19
00

 GALA DINNER 

Tisza Hotel Concert Hall, 

3 Széchenyi tér, Szeged 6720 

 
 

II. Seminar Room 

 

I/1.  The role of 

nursing in safe 

patient care 

 

 

14
15

-14
40

 BREAK 
 

I/2. The role of 

nursing in safe 

patient care 

 

 
 

III. Seminar Room 

 

II/1. Experiences 

with evidence based 

nursing practice 

 
 

    14
15

-14
40

 BREAK 
 

II/2. Experiences 

with evidence based 

nursing practice 

 

 

 

I. Lecture Hall 

 

III/1. Eu-Atlantis 

perspective in nurse 

training* 

 

 

14
15

-14
40

 BREAK 

 

III/2. Eu-Atlantis 

perspective in nurse 

training* 

 

 

 

II. Lecture Hall 

 

IV/1.  Challenges and 

solutions in nursing 

practice and nursing 

education 

 

14
15

-14
40

 BREAK 

 

IV/2.  Challenges and 

solutions in nursing 

practice and nursing 

education 
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SECOND DAY: S A T U R D A Y (October 6, 2012) 
 

 

8
00

REGISTRATION 

 

 

9
00

COMMEMORATION  

 

 

9
10

- 10
10

PLENARY SESSION 

 

 

10
10

-10
40

BREAK 

 

 

 

10
40

- 11
40

SESSIONS 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

11
45

- 12
15

CONFERENCE CLOSING / BATON HANDOVER 

          

 

 

12
15

-13
15

 LUNCH 

 

 

 

I. Lecture Hall 

 

III/3.   Eu-Atlantis 

perspective in nurse 

training* 

 

II. Lecture Hall 

 

IV/3.  Challenges 

and solutions in 

nursing practice 

and nursing 

education 
 

Exhibition Hall 

 

V. Poster session 
                                                             

 


